KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Europe — Monthly

Sea-Air Schedules

Save time, reduce costs and minimise

the carbon footprint of your shipments
by combining the best features of air & sea.
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List of Origins

BANGLADESH

CAMBODIA

CHINA

HONG KONG
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Chengdu
Chongging
Dalian
Qingdao
Shanghai
Shenzhen
Wuhan
Hong Kong
Chennai

Nhava Sheva

INDONESIA
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KOREA, REPUBLIC
OF

MALAYSIA

MYANMAR

PAKISTAN

PHILIPPINES

SINGAPORE

SRI LANKA

TAIWAN

THAILAND

VIET NAM

Tokyo
Busan
Port Klang
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Manila

Singapore
Colombo
Kaohsiung
Laem Chabang
Haiphong

Ho Chi Minh City

Vung Tau
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List of Destinations by Airport

Country City Airport Destination Country City Airport Destination
AUSTRIA Graz GRz Europe Gateway 1 Rennes RNS Europe Gateway 2
Hohenems HOH Europe Gateway 1 Strasbourg SXB Europe Gateway 1
Innsbruck INN Europe Gateway 1 Toulouse TLS Europe Gateway 1
Linz LNZ Europe Gateway 1 GERMANY Berlin BER Europe Gateway 1
Salzburg SZG Europe Gateway 1 Bremen BRE Europe Gateway 1
Vienna VIE Europe Gateway 1 Cologne CGN Europe Gateway 1
BELGIUM Brussels BRU Europe Direct Dortmund DTM Europe Gateway 1
Liege LGG Europe Gateway 1 Dresden DRS Europe Gateway 1
BULGARIA Sofia SOF Europe Gateway 1 Dusseldorf DUS Europe Direct
CROATIA Zagreb ZAG Europe Gateway 1 Erfurt ERF Europe Gateway 1
CZECH REPUBLIC Prague PRG Europe Direct Frankfurt FRA Europe Direct
DENMARK Billund BLL Europe Gateway 1 Hamburg HAM Europe Direct
Copenhagen CPH Europe Direct Hannover HAJ Europe Gateway 1
ESTONIA Tallinn CHE Europe Gateway 1 Leipzig LEJ Europe Gateway 1
Tallinn TLL Europe Gateway 2 Munich MuUC Europe Direct
FINLAND Helsinki HEL Europe Gateway 1 Munster FMO Europe Gateway 1
FRANCE Bordeaux BOD Europe Gateway 1 Nuremberg NUE Europe Gateway 1
Lille LIL Europe Gateway 1 Stuttgart STR Europe Gateway 1
Lyon LYS Europe Direct HUNGARY Budapest BUD Europe Direct
Marseille MRS Europe Gateway 1 IRELAND Dublin DUB Europe Gateway 1
Nantes NTE Europe Gateway 1 ITALY Ancona AOI Europe Gateway 2
Nice NCE Europe Direct Bologna BLQ Europe Direct

Paris CDG Europe Direct Florence FLR Europe Gateway 2
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List of Destinations by Airport

Country

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

LUXEMBOURG

NETHERLANDS

NORTH MACEDONIA

NORWAY

POLAND

PORTUGAL

ROMANIA

SERBIA

SLOVAKIA

SLOVENIA

SPAIN

City

Milan

Milan

Naples

Rome

Venice

Verona

Riga

Vilnius

Luxembourg

Amsterdam

Maastricht

Skopje

Oslo

Poznan

Rzeszow

Warsaw

Lisbon

Porto

Bucharest

Belgrade

Bratislava

Ljubljana

Alicante

Airport

MXP

Destination

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Direct

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 2

Country

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

UNITED KINGDOM

City

Barcelona

Bilbao

Madrid

Valencia

Zaragoza

Gothenburg

Malmo

Stockholm

Basel

Geneva

Zurich

Birmingham

Bristol

Glasgow

London

London

London

London

Manchester

Newcastle

Airport

BCN

BIO
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Destination

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1
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List of Destinations by Group

Country City Airport Country Airport Hannover HAJ
BELGIUM Brussels BRU AUSTRIA Graz GRZ Leipzig LEJ
CZECH REPUBLIC Prague PRG Hohenems HOH Munster FMO
DENMARK Copenhagen CPH Innsbruck INN Nuremberg NUE
FRANCE Lyon LYS Linz LNZ Stuttgart STR
Nice NCE Salzburg SZG IRELAND Dublin DUB
Paris CDG Vienna VIE ITALY Verona VRN
GERMANY Dusseldorf DUS BELGIUM Liege LGG LUXEMBOURG Luxembourg LUX
Frankfurt FRA BULGARIA Sofia SOF NETHERLANDS Maastricht MST
Hamburg HAM CROATIA Zagreb ZAG POLAND Poznan POZ
Munich MUC DENMARK Billund BLL PORTUGAL Lisbon LIS
HUNGARY Budapest BUD ESTONIA Tallinn CHE ROMANIA Bucharest OTP
ITALY Bologna BLQ FINLAND Helsinki HEL SERBIA Belgrade BEG
Milan MXP FRANCE Bordeaux BOD SLOVAKIA Bratislava BTS
Rome FCO Lille LIL SPAIN Zaragoza ZAZ
Venice VCE Marseille MRS SWEDEN Gothenburg GOT
NETHERLANDS Amsterdam AMS Nantes NTE Malmo MMX
NORWAY Oslo OoSL Strasbourg SXB SWITZERLAND Basel BSL
POLAND Warsaw WAW Toulouse TLS Geneva GVA
SPAIN Barcelona BCN GERMANY Berlin BER Zurich ZRH
Madrid MAD Bremen BRE UNITED KINGDOM Bristol BRS
SWEDEN Stockholm ARN Cologne CGN Glasgow GLA
UNITED KINGDOM Birmingham BHX Dortmund DTM London LGW

London LHR Dresden DRS London LTN
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List of Destinations by Group

Europe Gateway 1

Country

Europe Gateway 2

Country

ESTONIA

FRANCE

ITALY

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

NORTH MACEDONIA

POLAND

PORTUGAL

SLOVENIA

SPAIN

City Airport
London STN
Manchester MAN
Newcastle NCL

City Airport
Tallinn TLL
Rennes RNS
Ancona AOI
Florence FLR
Milan SWK
Naples NAP
Riga RIX
Vilnius VNO
Skopje SKP
Rzeszow RZE
Porto OoPO
Ljubljana LJuU
Alicante ALC
Bilbao BIO

Valencia VLC
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BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Dubai to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 03-Nov Fri, 22-Nov 19

XIN HANG ZHOU 200W Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 10-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 19

NAVIOS JASMINE 001W Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 17-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 19

EVER UTILE 189wW Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 24-Nov Fri, 13-Dec 19
BAHAMAS 903W Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 01-Dec Fri, 20-Dec 19

ITAL UNIVERSO 173w Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 12:00 Sun, 08-Dec Fri, 27-Dec 19
BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Singapore to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CNC VENUS OHJAININC Mon, 21-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 01-Nov Wed, 13-Nov 12

CAPE MONTEREY OHJAININC Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 08-Nov Wed, 20-Nov 12

CAPE ARAXOS OHJAININC Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 15-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 12

CNC NEPTUNE OHJAININC Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 22-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 12

CNC URANUS OHJAININC Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 12
BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 03-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 21

XIN HANG ZHOU 200W Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 10-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 21

NAVIOS JASMINE 001W Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 17-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 21

EVER UTILE 189wW Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 24-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 21
BAHAMAS 903W Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 01-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 21

ITAL UNIVERSO 173W Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 12:00 Sun, 08-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 21

%)

I=ll Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG, MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN, Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
[SBl CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE, STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH el CFS Closing - latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
b OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW GC) Sea-Air container

I=l curope Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS, o) gdi'é’z;”gh%f;f“ aziveliatporiicgilicopainey

frfll CGN. CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA, E

(il HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

to Europe Gateway 1
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CY Closing

Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 12:00

ETD Port

Fri, 01-Nov
Fri, 08-Nov
Fri, 15-Nov
Fri, 22-Nov

Fri, 29-Nov

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 15-Nov 14
Fri, 22-Nov 14
Fri, 29-Nov 14
Fri, 06-Dec 14
Fri, 13-Dec 14

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

CNC VENUS OHJAININC Mon, 21-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
CAPE MONTEREY OHJAININC Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
CAPE ARAXOS OHJAININC Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
CNC NEPTUNE OHJAININC Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00
CNC URANUS OHJAININC Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00
BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
XIN HANG ZHOU 200W Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
NAVIOS JASMINE 001W Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
EVER UTILE 189w Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00
BAHAMAS 903W Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00
ITAL UNIVERSO 173w Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 12:00

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

via Singapore

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 26-Nov 23
Tue, 03-Dec 23
Tue, 10-Dec 23
Tue, 17-Dec 23
Tue, 24-Dec 23
Tue, 31-Dec 23

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

CNC VENUS OHJAININC Mon, 21-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
CAPE MONTEREY OHJAININC Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
CAPE ARAXOS OHJAININC Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
CNC NEPTUNE OHJAININC Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00
CNC URANUS OHJAININC Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
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CY Closing

Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 12:00

ETD Port

Fri, 01-Nov
Fri, 08-Nov
Fri, 15-Nov
Fri, 22-Nov
Fri, 29-Nov

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 17-Nov 16
Sun, 24-Nov 16
Sun, 01-Dec 16
Sun, 08-Dec 16
Sun, 15-Dec 16

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville via Dubai to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 14:00 Mon, 04-Nov Sat, 23-Nov 19

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 14:00 Mon, 11-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 19

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 14:00 Mon, 18-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 19

CSCL URANUS 102w Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 14:00 Mon, 25-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 19

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 14:00 Mon, 02-Dec Sat, 21-Dec 19

CSCL GLOBE 066W Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 14:00 Mon, 09-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 19

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

via Singapore

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ST. MARY OUVA4WINC Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00 Sun, 03-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov Fri, 15-Nov 10
VIMC DIAMOND OUVABWINC Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 10-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov Fri, 22-Nov 10
HE HU OUVACWINC Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 17-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 10
ISEACO FORTUNE OUVAGWINC Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 24-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 10

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 14:00 Mon, 04-Nov Mon, 25-Nov 21

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 14:00 Mon, 11-Nov Mon, 02-Dec 21

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 14:00 Mon, 18-Nov Mon, 09-Dec 21

CSCL URANUS 102w Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 14:00 Mon, 25-Nov Mon, 16-Dec 21

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 14:00 Mon, 02-Dec Mon, 23-Dec 21

CSCL GLOBE 066W Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 14:00 Mon, 09-Dec Mon, 30-Dec 21

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

via Singapore

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ST. MARY OUVA4WINC Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00 Sun, 03-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov Sun, 17-Nov 12
VIMC DIAMOND OUVABWINC Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 10-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 12
HE HU OUVACWINC Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 17-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 12
ISEACO FORTUNE OUVAGWINC Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 24-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 12

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2
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Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 102w

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

via Singapore

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 14:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 23
Wed, 04-Dec 23
Wed, 11-Dec 23
Wed, 18-Dec 23
Wed, 25-Dec 23
Wed, 01-Jan 23

Vessel Name Voyage No.

ST. MARY OUVA4WINC
VIMC DIAMOND OUVABWINC
HE HU OUVACWINC
ISEACO FORTUNE OUVAGWINC

CHINA, Chengdu

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 12:00
Sun, 10-Nov, 12:00
Sun, 17-Nov, 12:00
Sun, 24-Nov, 12:00

ETD Port

Tue, 05-Nov
Tue, 12-Nov
Tue, 19-Nov
Tue, 26-Nov

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 19-Nov 14
Tue, 26-Nov 14
Tue, 03-Dec 14
Tue, 10-Dec 14

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 22-Nov 15
Fri, 29-Nov 15
Fri, 06-Dec 15
Fri, 13-Dec 15
Fri, 20-Dec 15
Fri, 27-Dec 15

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

10
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CHINA, Chengdu

via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 17
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 17
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 17
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 17
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 17
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 17

CHINA, Chengdu

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Tue, 26-Nov 19
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 19

DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 19
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Tue, 17-Dec 19
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Tue, 24-Dec 19
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Tue, 31-Dec 19
CHINA, Chongging via Dubai to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00 Thu, 24-Oct Sat, 23-Nov 30

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 31-Oct Sat, 30-Nov 30

CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHWI1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 14-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 30

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 21-Nov Sat, 21-Dec 30

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIJWIMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 28-Nov Sat, 28-Dec 30

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 05-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 30

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

CHINA, Chongging via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Fri, 22-Nov 15
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 15

DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 15
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Fri, 13-Dec 15
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Fri, 20-Dec 15
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Fri, 27-Dec 15
CHINA, Chongging via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00 Thu, 24-Oct Mon, 25-Nov 32

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 31-Oct Mon, 02-Dec 32

CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 14-Nov Mon, 16-Dec 32

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 21-Nov Mon, 23-Dec 32

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIW1IMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 28-Nov Mon, 30-Dec 32

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 05-Dec Mon, 06-Jan 32

CHINA, Chongging

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 17
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 17
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 17
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 17
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 17
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 17

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Chongging

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CMA CGM AQUILA

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

CSCL GLOBE

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN

CHINA, Chongging

Voyage No.

0GTGOWIMA
0GTGBWI1MA
OMDCHWI1MA
0GTGHWI1MA
0GTGIJW1IMA
0GTGLWIMA

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETA Airport

Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 18-Dec
Wed, 25-Dec
Wed, 01-Jan
Wed, 08-Jan

Transit Time

34
34
34
34
34
34

Vessel Name

KAIMANA HILA
MAUNALEI
DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MAUNAWILI
KAIMANA HILA

CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CMA CGM NEVADA

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

CSCL GLOBE

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
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Voyage No.

057 E
196 E
082 E
058 E
258 E
058 E

Voyage No.

OMDCOWIMA
0GTGBWI1MA
OMDCFW1MA
O0GTGHWI1MA
0GTGIJW1IMA
O0GTGLWIMA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

CFS Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ke
w

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport

Tue, 26-Nov
Tue, 03-Dec
Tue, 10-Dec
Tue, 17-Dec
Tue, 24-Dec
Tue, 31-Dec

|
ETA Airport

Sat, 23-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 21-Dec
Sat, 28-Dec
Sat, 04-Jan

Transit Time

19
19
19
19
19
19

Transit Time

30
30
30
30
30
30

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

13
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CHINA, Dalian via Los Angeles to Europe Direct
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Fri, 22-Nov 15
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 15
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 15
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Fri, 13-Dec 15
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Fri, 20-Dec 15
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Fri, 27-Dec 15
CHINA, Dalian via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1 w -)I
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN OMDC9WI1IMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00 Thu, 24-Oct Mon, 25-Nov 32
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 31-Oct Mon, 02-Dec 32
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 07-Nov Mon, 09-Dec 32
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 21-Nov Mon, 23-Dec 32
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIW1IMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 28-Nov Mon, 30-Dec 32
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 05-Dec Mon, 06-Jan 32

o o uln
CHINA, Dalian via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1 w -bl
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 17
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 17
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 17
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 17
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 17
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 17

%)

I=ll Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG, MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN, Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
[SBl CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE, STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH el CFS Closing - latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
b OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW GC) Sea-Air container

I=l curope Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS, o) gdi'é’z;”gh%f;f“ aziveliatporiicgilicopainey

frfll CGN. CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA, E

(il HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN OMDC9OW1IMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJIJW1IMA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00 Thu, 24-Oct Wed, 27-Nov 34
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 31-Oct Wed, 04-Dec 34
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 07-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 34
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 21-Nov Wed, 25-Dec 34
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 28-Nov Wed, 01-Jan 34
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 05-Dec Wed, 08-Jan 34

to Europe Gateway 2

CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

CHINA, Ningbo

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Tue, 26-Nov 19
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 19
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 19
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Tue, 17-Dec 19
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Tue, 24-Dec 19
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Tue, 31-Dec 19

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 102w

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039W

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 03-Nov Sat, 23-Nov 19
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 10-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 19
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 17-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 19
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 24-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 19
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 01-Dec Sat, 21-Dec 19
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 04:30 Sun, 08-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 19
Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 22:30 Sun, 15-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 19

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend

15



A Back to Contents

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

CHINA, Ningbo

via Los Angeles to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Fri, 22-Nov 15
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 15

DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 15
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Fri, 13-Dec 15
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Fri, 20-Dec 15
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Fri, 27-Dec 15
CHINA, Ningbo via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 03-Nov Mon, 25-Nov 21

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 10-Nov Mon, 02-Dec 21

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 17-Nov Mon, 09-Dec 21

CSCL URANUS 102w Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 24-Nov Mon, 16-Dec 21

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 01-Dec Mon, 23-Dec 21

CSCL GLOBE 066W Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 04:30 Sun, 08-Dec Mon, 30-Dec 21

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039W Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 22:30 Sun, 15-Dec Mon, 06-Jan 21

CHINA, Ningbo

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 17
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 17
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 17
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 17
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 17
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 17

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

CHINA, Ningbo via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 03-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 23
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 10-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 23
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 17-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 23
CSCL URANUS 102w Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 24-Nov Wed, 18-Dec 23
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 22:30 Sun, 01-Dec Wed, 25-Dec 23
CSCL GLOBE 066W Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 04:30 Sun, 08-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 23
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039W Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 22:30 Sun, 15-Dec Wed, 08-Jan 23

CHINA, Ningbo via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Tue, 26-Nov 19
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 19

DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 19
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Tue, 17-Dec 19
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Tue, 24-Dec 19
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Tue, 31-Dec 19
CHINA, Qingdao via Dubai to Europe Direct w -DI

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGOWIMA Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 06-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 24

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 13-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 24

CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCFWI1MA Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 20-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 24

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 27-Nov Sat, 21-Dec 24

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJIJWIMA Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00 Wed, 04-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 24

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLWIMA Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00 Wed, 11-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 24
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Qingdao

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Fri, 22-Nov 15
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 15

DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 15
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Fri, 13-Dec 15
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Fri, 20-Dec 15
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Fri, 27-Dec 15
CHINA, Qingdao via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1 w -)I

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGOWIMA Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 06-Nov Mon, 02-Dec 26

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 13-Nov Mon, 09-Dec 26

CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCFW1MA Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 20-Nov Mon, 16-Dec 26

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 27-Nov Mon, 23-Dec 26

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIWIMA Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00 Wed, 04-Dec Mon, 30-Dec 26

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00 Wed, 11-Dec Mon, 06-Jan 26

o o uln

CHINA, Qingdao via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1 w -bl

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 057 E Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 17
MAUNALEI 196 E Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 17

DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 17
MATSONIA 058 E Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 17
MAUNAWILI 258 E Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 17

KAIMANA HILA 058 E Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 17

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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CHINA, Qingdao

via Dubai

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No.

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGIWIMA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJIJW1IMA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA

CHINA, Qingdao

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 06-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 28
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 13-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 28
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 20-Nov Wed, 18-Dec 28
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 00:00 Wed, 27-Nov Wed, 25-Dec 28
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00 Wed, 04-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 28
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00 Wed, 11-Dec Wed, 08-Jan 28

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

CHINA, Shanghai

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Tue, 26-Nov 19
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 19
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 19
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Tue, 17-Dec 19
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Tue, 24-Dec 19
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Tue, 31-Dec 19

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN O0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 066W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039w

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,

OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 05:00 Sat, 02-Nov Sat, 23-Nov 21
Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 05:00 Sat, 09-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 21
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 05:00 Sat, 30-Nov Sat, 21-Dec 21
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 05:00 Sat, 07-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 21
Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 05:00 Sat, 14-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 21

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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CHINA, Shanghai

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

CHINA, Shanghai

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 22-Nov 15
Fri, 29-Nov 15
Fri, 06-Dec 15
Fri, 13-Dec 15
Fri, 20-Dec 15
Fri, 27-Dec 15

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 066W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039w

CHINA, Shanghai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 05:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 05:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 05:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 05:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 05:00

ETD Port

Sat, 02-Nov
Sat, 09-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 14-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 25-Nov 23
Mon, 02-Dec 23
Mon, 23-Dec 23
Mon, 30-Dec 23
Mon, 06-Jan 23

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 17
Sun, 01-Dec 17
Sun, 08-Dec 17
Sun, 15-Dec 17
Sun, 22-Dec 17
Sun, 29-Dec 17

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Shanghai

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 066W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039w

CHINA, Shanghai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 05:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 05:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 05:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 05:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 05:00

ETD Port

Sat, 02-Nov
Sat, 09-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 14-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 25
Wed, 04-Dec 25
Wed, 25-Dec 25
Wed, 01-Jan 25
Wed, 08-Jan 25

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

CHINA, Shenzhen

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 26-Nov 19
Tue, 03-Dec 19
Tue, 10-Dec 19
Tue, 17-Dec 19
Tue, 24-Dec 19
Tue, 31-Dec 19

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA
CMA CGM THALASSA OMDCDW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHW1MA
COSCO HAMBURG OMDCJW1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCJW1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 04:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 04:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 23-Nov 16
Sat, 30-Nov 16
Sat, 07-Dec 16
Sat, 14-Dec 16
Sat, 21-Dec 16
Sat, 28-Dec 16

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Shenzhen

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
SAPPHIRE 756
MACKENZIE ZB7
CONDOR ZR4
SEAGULL ZS5
ZIM CHARLESTON MB9

CHINA, Shenzhen

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 16:00
Sun, 10-Nov, 16:00
Sun, 17-Nov, 16:00
Sun, 24-Nov, 16:00
Sun, 01-Dec, 16:00
Sun, 08-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 18
Sun, 01-Dec 18
Sun, 08-Dec 18
Sun, 15-Dec 18
Sun, 22-Dec 18
Sun, 29-Dec 18

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA
CMA CGM THALASSA OMDCDW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHW1MA
COSCO HAMBURG OMDCJW1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCJW1MA

CHINA, Shenzhen

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 04:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 04:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 25-Nov 18
Mon, 02-Dec 18
Mon, 09-Dec 18
Mon, 16-Dec 18
Mon, 23-Dec 18
Mon, 30-Dec 18

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
SAPPHIRE 756
MACKENZIE ZB7
CONDOR ZR4
SEAGULL ZS5)
ZIM CHARLESTON MB9

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 12:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 16:00
Sun, 10-Nov, 16:00
Sun, 17-Nov, 16:00
Sun, 24-Nov, 16:00
Sun, 01-Dec, 16:00
Sun, 08-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 26-Nov 20
Tue, 03-Dec 20
Tue, 10-Dec 20
Tue, 17-Dec 20
Tue, 24-Dec 20
Tue, 31-Dec 20

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Shenzhen

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA
CMA CGM THALASSA OMDCDW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHWI1MA
COSCO HAMBURG OMDCJIJW1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCJW1MA

CHINA, Shenzhen

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 07-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 20
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 14-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 20
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 21-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 20
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 28-Nov Wed, 18-Dec 20
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 04:00 Thu, 05-Dec Wed, 25-Dec 20
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 04:00 Thu, 12-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 20

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
SAPPHIRE 756
MACKENZIE ZB7
CONDOR ZR4
SEAGULL ZS5
ZIM CHARLESTON MB9

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00 Sun, 03-Nov, 16:00 Wed, 06-Nov Thu, 28-Nov 22
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 10-Nov, 16:00 Wed, 13-Nov Thu, 05-Dec 22
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 17-Nov, 16:00 Wed, 20-Nov Thu, 12-Dec 22
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 24-Nov, 16:00 Wed, 27-Nov Thu, 19-Dec 22
Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 01-Dec, 16:00 Wed, 04-Dec Thu, 26-Dec 22
Thu, 05-Dec, 12:00 Sun, 08-Dec, 16:00 Wed, 11-Dec Thu, 02-Jan 22

to Europe Direct

CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFWI1IMA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN O0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIJWIMA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLW1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00 Thu, 24-Oct Sat, 23-Nov 30
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 31-Oct Sat, 30-Nov 30
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 07-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 30
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 14-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 30
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 21-Nov Sat, 21-Dec 30
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 28-Nov Sat, 28-Dec 30
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 05-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 30

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 22-Nov 15
Fri, 29-Nov 15
Fri, 06-Dec 15
Fri, 13-Dec 15
Fri, 20-Dec 15
Fri, 27-Dec 15

CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGIWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1IMA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJIJWIMA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLWI1MA

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 25-Nov 32
Mon, 02-Dec 32
Mon, 09-Dec 32
Mon, 16-Dec 32
Mon, 23-Dec 32
Mon, 30-Dec 32
Mon, 06-Jan 32

CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00

Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 17
Sun, 01-Dec 17
Sun, 08-Dec 17
Sun, 15-Dec 17
Sun, 22-Dec 17
Sun, 29-Dec 17

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGIWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJIJW1IMA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 34
Wed, 04-Dec 34
Wed, 11-Dec 34
Wed, 18-Dec 34
Wed, 25-Dec 34
Wed, 01-Jan 34
Wed, 08-Jan 34

CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E
CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN O0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIJWIMA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLW1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ke
w

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 26-Nov 19

Tue, 03-Dec 19

Tue, 10-Dec 19

Tue, 17-Dec 19

Tue, 24-Dec 19

Tue, 31-Dec 19

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 23-Nov 30

Sat, 30-Nov 30

Sat, 21-Dec 30

Sat, 28-Dec 30

Sat, 04-Jan 30

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJWIMA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLW1MA

CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

via Los Angeles to Europe Direct
Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00
via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1
Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00
via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1
Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ol
w

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ke
w

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 22-Nov 15

Fri, 29-Nov 15

Fri, 06-Dec 15

Fri, 13-Dec 15

Fri, 20-Dec 15

Fri, 27-Dec 15

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 25-Nov 32

Mon, 02-Dec 32

Mon, 23-Dec 32

Mon, 30-Dec 32

Mon, 06-Jan 32

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 17

Sun, 01-Dec 17

Sun, 08-Dec 17

Sun, 15-Dec 17

Sun, 22-Dec 17

Sun, 29-Dec 17

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGIWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJIJW1IMA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA
CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

CHINA, Xiamen

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ol
w

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 34

Wed, 04-Dec 34

Wed, 25-Dec 34

Wed, 01-Jan 34

Wed, 08-Jan 34

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 26-Nov 19

Tue, 03-Dec 19

Tue, 10-Dec 19

Tue, 17-Dec 19

Tue, 24-Dec 19

Tue, 31-Dec 19

Vessel Name Voyage No.
YM MATURITY 097W
YM MANDATE 094W
YM WEALTH 181W
YM MASCULINITY 096W
YM ORCHID 189W
YM COSMOS 181W

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Booking Cuf Off

Sat, 26-Oct, 10:00
Sat, 02-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 10:00

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00
Mon, 16-Dec, 00:00

ETD Port

Tue, 05-Nov
Tue, 12-Nov
Tue, 19-Nov
Tue, 03-Dec
Tue, 10-Dec
Tue, 17-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 23-Nov 18
Sat, 30-Nov 18
Sat, 07-Dec 18
Sat, 21-Dec 18
Sat, 28-Dec 18
Sat, 04-Jan 18

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Xiamen

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

CHINA, Xiamen

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 22-Nov 15
Fri, 29-Nov 15
Fri, 06-Dec 15
Fri, 13-Dec 15
Fri, 20-Dec 15
Fri, 27-Dec 15

Vessel Name Voyage No.
YM MATURITY 097W
YM MANDATE 094W
YM WEALTH 181W
YM MASCULINITY 096W
YM ORCHID 189W
YM COSMOS 181W

CHINA, Xiamen

Booking Cuf Off

Sat, 26-Oct, 10:00
Sat, 02-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00
Mon, 16-Dec, 00:00

ETD Port

Tue, 05-Nov
Tue, 12-Nov
Tue, 19-Nov
Tue, 03-Dec
Tue, 10-Dec
Tue, 17-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 25-Nov 20
Mon, 02-Dec 20
Mon, 09-Dec 20
Mon, 23-Dec 20
Mon, 30-Dec 20
Mon, 06-Jan 20

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 17
Sun, 01-Dec 17
Sun, 08-Dec 17
Sun, 15-Dec 17
Sun, 22-Dec 17
Sun, 29-Dec 17

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Xiamen

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
YM MATURITY 097W
YM MANDATE 094W
YM WEALTH 181W
YM MASCULINITY 096W
YM ORCHID 189W
YM COSMOS 181W

CHINA, Xiamen

Booking Cuf Off

Sat, 26-Oct, 10:00
Sat, 02-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 10:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00 Tue, 05-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 22
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00 Tue, 12-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 22
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00 Tue, 19-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 22
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00 Tue, 03-Dec Wed, 25-Dec 22
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00 Tue, 10-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 22
Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 16-Dec, 00:00 Tue, 17-Dec Wed, 08-Jan 22

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 057 E
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 07-Nov Tue, 26-Nov 19
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 14-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 19
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 21-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 19
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Thu, 28-Nov Tue, 17-Dec 19
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 05-Dec Tue, 24-Dec 19
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 15:00 Thu, 12-Dec Tue, 31-Dec 19

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN O0GTGHW1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCLWI1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLW1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 02-Nov Sat, 23-Nov 21
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 09-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 21
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 16-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 21
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 23-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 21
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 30-Nov Sat, 21-Dec 21
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 07-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 21
Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 14-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 21

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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HONG KONG, Hong Kong

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MAUNALEI 196 E Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 15:00 Mon, 04-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 25

DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 15:00 Mon, 11-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 25
MATSONIA 058 E Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 15:00 Mon, 18-Nov Fri, 13-Dec 25
MAUNAWILI 258 E Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 15:00 Mon, 25-Nov Fri, 20-Dec 25
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 15:00 Mon, 02-Dec Fri, 27-Dec 25

LURLINE 085 E Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 15:00 Mon, 09-Dec Fri, 03-Jan 25

HONG KONG, Hong Kong via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBWI1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 02-Nov Mon, 25-Nov 23

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 09-Nov Mon, 02-Dec 23

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 16-Nov Mon, 09-Dec 23

CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 23-Nov Mon, 16-Dec 23

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 30-Nov Mon, 23-Dec 23

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCLWI1MA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 07-Dec Mon, 30-Dec 23

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 14-Dec Mon, 06-Jan 23

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MAUNALEI 196 E Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 15:00 Mon, 04-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 27
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 15:00 Mon, 11-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 27
MATSONIA 058 E Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 15:00 Mon, 18-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 27
MAUNAWILI 258 E Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 15:00 Mon, 25-Nov Sun, 22-Dec 27
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 15:00 Mon, 02-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 27
LURLINE 085 E Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 15:00 Mon, 09-Dec Sun, 05-Jan 27

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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HONG KONG, Hong Kong

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCLW1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 12:00
Fri, 13-Dec, 12:00

ETD Port

Sat, 02-Nov
Sat, 09-Nov
Sat, 16-Nov
Sat, 23-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec

Sat, 14-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 25
Wed, 04-Dec 25
Wed, 11-Dec 25
Wed, 18-Dec 25
Wed, 25-Dec 25
Wed, 01-Jan 25
Wed, 08-Jan 25

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 15:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 15:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 15:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 15:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 15:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 15:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 03-Dec 29
Tue, 10-Dec 29
Tue, 17-Dec 29
Tue, 24-Dec 29
Tue, 31-Dec 29
Tue, 07-Jan 29

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E
LURLINE 085 E
INDIA, Chennai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CELSIUS NEW ORLEANS 006

EVER BRACE 098W
GANTA BHUM 050W
CELSIUS NAIROBI 007W

SSL KRISHNA 077

GANTA BHUM 051w
EVER BRACE 19

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
F

i, 01-Nov, 10:00
F

i, 08-Nov, 10:00
F

i, 15-Nov, 10:00
F

i, 22-Nov, 10:00

y

i, 29-Nov, 10:00
F

i, 06-Dec, 10:00

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 06:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 06:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 06:00

ETD Port

Fri, 01-Nov
Fri, 08-Nov
Fri, 15-Nov
Fri, 22-Nov
Fri, 29-Nov
Fri, 06-Dec
Fri, 13-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 13-Nov 12
Wed, 20-Nov 12
Wed, 27-Nov 12
Wed, 04-Dec 12
Wed, 11-Dec 12
Wed, 18-Dec 12
Wed, 25-Dec 12

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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INDIA, Chennai via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS NEW ORLEANS 006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 06:00 Fri, 01-Nov Fri, 15-Nov 14

EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 08-Nov Fri, 22-Nov 14

GANTA BHUM 050W Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 15-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 14

CELSIUS NAIROBI 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 22-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 14

SSL KRISHNA 077 Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 29-Nov Fri, 13-Dec 14

GANTA BHUM 051W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 06:00 Fri, 06-Dec Fri, 20-Dec 14

EVER BRACE 19 Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00 Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 06:00 Fri, 13-Dec Fri, 27-Dec 14

INDIA, Chennai via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS NEW ORLEANS 006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 06:00 Fri, 01-Nov Sun, 17-Nov 16

EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 08-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 16

GANTA BHUM 050W Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 15-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 16

CELSIUS NAIROBI 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 22-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 16

SSL KRISHNA 077 Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 29-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 16

GANTA BHUM 051W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 06:00 Fri, 06-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 16

EVER BRACE 19 Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00 Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 06:00 Fri, 13-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 16

INDIA, Cochin via Dubai to Europe Direct w -DI

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS NAIROBI 0006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 06-Nov Wed, 13-Nov 7

EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 13-Nov Wed, 20-Nov 7

GANTA BHUM 050w Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 20-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 7

CELSIUS NAPLES 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 27-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 7

EVER BRACE 099w Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 04-Dec Wed, 11-Dec 7

GANTA BHUM 051w Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 23:00 Wed, 11-Dec Wed, 18-Dec 7
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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INDIA, Cochin via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1 - -DI

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS NAIROBI 0006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 06-Nov Fri, 15-Nov 9

EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 13-Nov Fri, 22-Nov 9

GANTA BHUM 050w Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 20-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 9

CELSIUS NAPLES 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 27-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 9

EVER BRACE 099w Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 04-Dec Fri, 13-Dec 9

GANTA BHUM 051W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 23:00 Wed, 11-Dec Fri, 20-Dec 9

INDIA, Cochin via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2 w -PI

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS NAIROBI 0006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 06-Nov Sun, 17-Nov 11

EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 13-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 11

GANTA BHUM 050w Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 20-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 11

CELSIUS NAPLES 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 27-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 11

EVER BRACE 099w Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 23:00 Wed, 04-Dec Sun, 15-Dec 11

GANTA BHUM 051W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 23:00 Wed, 11-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 11

INDIA, Nhava Sheva via Dubai to Europe Direct w -DI

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
X-PRESS MEKONG 15 Fri, 25-Oct, 17:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 09:00 Wed, 06-Nov Thu, 14-Nov 8

SHIMIN 24 Fri, 01-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 09:00 Wed, 13-Nov Thu, 21-Nov 8

WAN HAI 321 1 Fri, 08-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 09:00 Wed, 20-Nov Thu, 28-Nov 8

EVER SMILE 7 Fri, 15-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 09:00 Wed, 27-Nov Thu, 05-Dec 8

CELSIUS NAPLES 906 Fri, 22-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 09:00 Wed, 04-Dec Thu, 12-Dec 8

WAN HAI 509 906 Fri, 29-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 09:00 Wed, 11-Dec Thu, 19-Dec 8

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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INDIA, Nhava Sheva

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 09:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 09:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 09:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 09:00

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ol
w

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec

Wed, 11-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 16-Nov 10

Sat, 23-Nov 10

Sat, 30-Nov 10

Sat, 07-Dec 10

Sat, 14-Dec 10

Sat, 21-Dec 10

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 18-Nov 12

Mon, 25-Nov 12

Mon, 02-Dec 12

Mon, 09-Dec 12

Mon, 16-Dec 12

Mon, 23-Dec 12

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
X-PRESS MEKONG 15 Fri, 25-Oct, 17:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
SHIMIN 24 Fri, 01-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
WAN HAI 321 1 Fri, 08-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
EVER SMILE 7 Fri, 15-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CELSIUS NAPLES 906 Fri, 22-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
WAN HAI 509 906 Fri, 29-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00
INDIA, Nhava Sheva via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
X-PRESS MEKONG 15 Fri, 25-Oct, 17:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
SHIMIN 24 Fri, 01-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
WAN HAI 321 1 Fri, 08-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
EVER SMILE 7 Fri, 15-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CELSIUS NAPLES 906 Fri, 22-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
WAN HAI 509 906 Fri, 29-Nov, 17:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00
INDONESIA, Jakarta via Dubai to Europe Direct
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 24-Oct, 12:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFWI1IMA Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OPU2VWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 22:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 22:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 23-Nov 20
Sat, 30-Nov 20
Sat, 07-Dec 20
Sat, 14-Dec 20
Sat, 21-Dec 20
Sat, 28-Dec 20

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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INDONESIA, Jakarta

via Singapore

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
WAN HAI 509 1QYARNINC
CMA CGM BLUE WHALE 1QYATNINC
ELENI'I 1QYAVNINC
MERKUR FJORD 1QYAXNINC
INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OPU2VWI1MA
INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name Voyage No.
WAN HAI 509 1QYARNINC
CMA CGM BLUE WHALE 1QYATNINC
ELENI'| 1QYAVNINC
MERKUR FJORD 1QYAXNINC

INDONESIA, Jakarta

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 21-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00

via Singapore

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 21-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 22:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 22:00

CY Closing

Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov

ol
w

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ke
w

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 11-Nov 8

Mon, 18-Nov 8

Mon, 25-Nov 8

Mon, 02-Dec 8

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 25-Nov 22

Mon, 02-Dec 22

Mon, 09-Dec 22

Mon, 16-Dec 22

Mon, 23-Dec 22

Mon, 30-Dec 22

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 13-Nov 10

Wed, 20-Nov 10

Wed, 27-Nov 10

Wed, 04-Dec 10

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGIWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OPU2VW1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 22:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 22:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 24
Wed, 04-Dec 24
Wed, 11-Dec 24
Wed, 18-Dec 24
Wed, 25-Dec 24
Wed, 01-Jan 24

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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INDONESIA, Jakarta via Singapore to Europe Gateway 2
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
WAN HAI 509 1QYARNINC Mon, 21-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00 Sun, 03-Nov Fri, 15-Nov 12
CMA CGM BLUE WHALE 1QYATNINC Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 10-Nov Fri, 22-Nov 12
ELENI'I 1QYAVNINC Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 17-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 12
MERKUR FJORD 1QYAXNINC Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00 Sun, 24-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 12
JAPAN, Tokyo via Los Angeles to Europe Direct
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CONTRIVIA 186W Mon, 21-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 16:30 Sun, 03-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 26
NYK OCEANUS 077E Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 10-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 26
NYK VEGA 082E Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 17-Nov Fri, 13-Dec 26
ONE MODERN 073E Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 24-Nov Fri, 20-Dec 26
One Harbour 099E Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 01-Dec Fri, 27-Dec 26
ONE HOUSTON 058E Mon, 25-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 16:30 Sun, 08-Dec Fri, 03-Jan 26
. uln
JAPAN, Tokyo via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1 w -bl
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CONTRIVIA 186W Mon, 21-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 16:30 Sun, 03-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 28
NYK OCEANUS 077E Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 10-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 28
NYK VEGA 082E Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 17-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 28
ONE MODERN 073E Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 24-Nov Sun, 22-Dec 28
One Harbour 099E Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 01-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 28
ONE HOUSTON 058E Mon, 25-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 16:30 Sun, 08-Dec Sun, 05-Jan 28

7]

= Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG, MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN, Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
o CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE, STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH '8 CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
= P X

= oSt PRG, VCE, WAW (ETEPD CEIEEY 2 (AUC, (b 0, (FUR, LI, RAR, ©17e), (R o g?/aC/TgscigntallTaetzzst arrival at port for full container

c Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS, RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO (@] loaded by sghipper P

*&; CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA, 3

) HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CONTRIVIA 186W
NYK OCEANUS 077E
NYK VEGA 082E
ONE MODERN 073E
One Harbour 099E
ONE HOUSTON 058E

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 21-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 12:00

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 16:30
Wed, 06-Nov, 16:30
Wed, 13-Nov, 16:30
Wed, 20-Nov, 16:30
Wed, 27-Nov, 16:30
Wed, 04-Dec, 16:30

[ 1

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

.;I

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 03-Dec 30

Tue, 10-Dec 30

Tue, 17-Dec 30

Tue, 24-Dec 30

Tue, 31-Dec 30

Tue, 07-Jan 30

Vessel Name Voyage No.
PEARL 003E
HYUNDAI EARTH 049E
SAPPHIRE 003E
OPAL 002E
RUBY 004E

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
PEARL 003E
HYUNDAI EARTH 049E
SAPPHIRE 003E
OPAL 002E
RUBY 004E

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00

Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00

via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00

Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00

Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00

Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Thu, 07-Nov, 16:30
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:30
Mon, 18-Nov, 16:30
Wed, 27-Nov, 16:30
Mon, 02-Dec, 16:30

CY Closing

Thu, 07-Nov, 16:30
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:30
Mon, 18-Nov, 16:30
Wed, 27-Nov, 16:30

Mon, 02-Dec, 16:30

ETD Port

Sun, 10-Nov
Sat, 16-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Fri, 29-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec

ke
w

ETD Port

Sun, 10-Nov
Sat, 16-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Fri, 29-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 26-Nov 16

Wed, 04-Dec 18

Sun, 08-Dec 17

Tue, 17-Dec 18

Sun, 22-Dec 18

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 28-Nov 18

Fri, 06-Dec 20

Tue, 10-Dec 19

Thu, 19-Dec 20

Tue, 24-Dec 20

Vessel Name Voyage No.
PEARL 003E
HYUNDAI EARTH 049E
SAPPHIRE 003E
OPAL 002E
RUBY 004E

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Oct, 12:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00

Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00

CFS Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00

Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Thu, 07-Nov, 16:30
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:30
Mon, 18-Nov, 16:30
Wed, 27-Nov, 16:30
Mon, 02-Dec, 16:30

ETD Port

Sun, 10-Nov
Sat, 16-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Fri, 29-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 30-Nov 20
Sun, 08-Dec 22
Thu, 12-Dec 21
Sat, 21-Dec 22
Thu, 26-Dec 22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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MALAYSIA, Port Klang

via Dubai to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU2LS1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 15:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 03-Nov Tue, 19-Nov 16

ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU2PS1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 10-Nov Tue, 26-Nov 16

EVER LADEN O0KO3PW1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 17-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 16

ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU2FW1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 24-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 16

APL OREGON O0PU2JW1MA Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 01-Dec Tue, 17-Dec 16

ESL KABIR OPU2NW1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 00:00 Sun, 08-Dec Tue, 24-Dec 16
MALAYSIA, Port Klang via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU2LS1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 15:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 03-Nov Thu, 21-Nov 18

ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU2PS1IMA Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 10-Nov Thu, 28-Nov 18

EVER LADEN 0KO3PW1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 17-Nov Thu, 05-Dec 18

ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU2FWI1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 24-Nov Thu, 12-Dec 18

APL OREGON OPU2JW1IMA Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 01-Dec Thu, 19-Dec 18

ESL KABIR OPU2NW1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 00:00 Sun, 08-Dec Thu, 26-Dec 18
MALAYSIA, Port Klang via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU2LS1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 15:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 03-Nov Sat, 23-Nov 20

ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU2PS1IMA Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 10-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 20

EVER LADEN O0KO3PWI1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 17-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 20

ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU2FW1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 24-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 20

APL OREGON 0PU2JW1IMA Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 01-Dec Sat, 21-Dec 20

ESL KABIR OPU2NWI1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 00:00 Sun, 08-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 20
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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MYANMAR, Yangon

via Dubai

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037w

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 102w

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W

MYANMAR, Yangon

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 08:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 11:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 22-Nov 19
Fri, 29-Nov 19
Fri, 06-Dec 19
Fri, 13-Dec 19
Fri, 20-Dec 19
Fri, 27-Dec 19

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037w

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 102W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W

MYANMAR, Yangon

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 08:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 11:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 21
Sun, 01-Dec 21
Sun, 08-Dec 21
Sun, 15-Dec 21
Sun, 22-Dec 21
Sun, 29-Dec 21

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037w

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 102w

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 08:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 11:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 26-Nov 23
Tue, 03-Dec 23
Tue, 10-Dec 23
Tue, 17-Dec 23
Tue, 24-Dec 23
Tue, 31-Dec 23

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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PAKISTAN, Karachi

via Dubai

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ATLANTIC IBIS 112
X-PRESS SALWEEN 43
ATLANTIC IBIS 114
X-PRESS SALWEEN 44
ATLANTIC IBIS 115
X-PRESS SALWEEN 45

PAKISTAN, Karachi

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00

Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00

Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 00:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETA Airport

Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

Sun, 15-Dec

Transit Time

o o o o o O

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ATLANTIC IBIS 112
X-PRESS SALWEEN 43
ATLANTIC IBIS 114
X-PRESS SALWEEN 44
ATLANTIC IBIS 115
X-PRESS SALWEEN 45
PAKISTAN, Karachi

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ATLANTIC IBIS 112
X-PRESS SALWEEN 43
ATLANTIC IBIS 114
X-PRESS SALWEEN 44
ATLANTIC IBIS 115
X-PRESS SALWEEN 45

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 00:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 00:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ke
w

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 12-Nov 8

Tue, 19-Nov 8

Tue, 26-Nov 8

Tue, 03-Dec 8

Tue, 10-Dec 8

Tue, 17-Dec 8

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 14-Nov 10

Thu, 21-Nov 10

Thu, 28-Nov 10

Thu, 05-Dec 10

Thu, 12-Dec 10

Thu, 19-Dec 10

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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PHILIPPINES, Manila

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGIWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA
PHILIPPINES, Manila

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA
PHILIPPINES, Manila

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLWIMA

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ol
w

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ke
w

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 26-Nov 20

Tue, 03-Dec 20

Tue, 10-Dec 20

Tue, 24-Dec 20

Tue, 31-Dec 20

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 28-Nov 22

Thu, 05-Dec 22

Thu, 12-Dec 22

Thu, 26-Dec 22

Thu, 02-Jan 22

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 30-Nov 24

Sat, 07-Dec 24

Sat, 14-Dec 24

Sat, 28-Dec 24

Sat, 04-Jan 24

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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SINGAPORE, Singapore

Vessel Name Voyage No.
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTG7WI1MA
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGIWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OMDCLW1MA
SINGAPORE, Singapore

Vessel Name Voyage No.
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTG7WIMA
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFWI1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OMDCLWI1MA
SINGAPORE, Singapore

Vessel Name Voyage No.
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTG7WI1IMA
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFWIMA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OMDCLWI1MA

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 10-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 17-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 24-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 01-Dec, 10:00
Sun, 08-Dec, 10:00
Sun, 15-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 10-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 17-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 24-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 01-Dec, 10:00
Sun, 08-Dec, 10:00
Sun, 15-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 10-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 17-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 24-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 01-Dec, 10:00
Sun, 08-Dec, 10:00
Sun, 15-Dec, 10:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec
Mon, 16-Dec

ol
w

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec
Mon, 16-Dec

ke
w

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec
Mon, 16-Dec

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 16-Nov 12

Sat, 23-Nov 12

Sat, 30-Nov 12

Sat, 07-Dec 12

Sat, 14-Dec 12

Sat, 21-Dec 12

Sat, 28-Dec 12

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 18-Nov 14

Mon, 25-Nov 14

Mon, 02-Dec 14

Mon, 09-Dec 14

Mon, 16-Dec 14

Mon, 23-Dec 14

Mon, 30-Dec 14

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 20-Nov 16

Wed, 27-Nov 16

Wed, 04-Dec 16

Wed, 11-Dec 16

Wed, 18-Dec 16

Wed, 25-Dec 16

Wed, 01-Jan 16

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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SRI LANKA, Colombo

Vessel Name

ITAL UNIVERSO
BAHAMAS

XIN HANG ZHOU
NAVIOS JASMINE
EVER UTILE
NORTHERN PRACTISE

SRI LANKA, Colombo

Vessel Name

ITAL UNIVERSO
BAHAMAS

XIN HANG ZHOU
NAVIOS JASMINE
EVER UTILE
NORTHERN PRACTISE

SRI LANKA, Colombo

Vessel Name

ITAL UNIVERSO
BAHAMAS

XIN HANG ZHOU
NAVIOS JASMINE
EVER UTILE
NORTHERN PRACTISE
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Voyage No.

172w
903W
200WwW
001w
189w
35W

Voyage No.

172w
903W
200WW
001w
189w
35W

Voyage No.

172w
903W
200WwW
001w
189w
35W

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 06:00

Tue, 10-Dec, 06:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 06:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 06:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 06:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 06:00

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ol
w

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ke
w

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport

Fri, 15-Nov
Fri, 22-Nov
Fri, 29-Nov
Fri, 06-Dec
Fri, 13-Dec

Fri, 20-Dec
|
ETA Airport

Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec
Sun, 15-Dec
Sun, 22-Dec

|
ETA Airport

Tue, 19-Nov
Tue, 26-Nov
Tue, 03-Dec
Tue, 10-Dec
Tue, 17-Dec
Tue, 24-Dec

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

© © © © © ©

Transit Time

Transit Time

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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TAIWAN, Kaohsiung via Los Angeles to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MACAU OTEJDE1IMA Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 17-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 20

MEGA OTEJFEIMA Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 16:30 Sat, 23-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 21

MAX 0TEJHEIMA Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 16:30 Sat, 30-Nov Sat, 21-Dec 21
MEMORY 0TEJJEIMA Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 16:30 Sat, 07-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 21

EVER EAGLE 0TEJJEIMA Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 14-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 21

EVER FRONT 0TEJNEIMA Fri, 06-Dec, 12:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 21-Dec Sat, 11-Jan 21

MILD JAZZ 0TEJPEIMA Fri, 13-Dec, 12:00 Tue, 17-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 20-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 28-Dec Sat, 18-Jan 21

EVER FAR 0TEJREIMA Fri, 20-Dec, 12:00 Tue, 24-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 27-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 04-Jan Sat, 25-Jan 21
TAIWAN, Kaohsiung via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MACAU O0TEJDEIMA Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 17-Nov Mon, 09-Dec 22

MEGA O0TEJFEIMA Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 16:30 Sat, 23-Nov Mon, 16-Dec 23

MAX 0TEJHEIMA Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 16:30 Sat, 30-Nov Mon, 23-Dec 23
MEMORY 0TEJJEIMA Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 16:30 Sat, 07-Dec Mon, 30-Dec 23

EVER EAGLE 0TEJJEIMA Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 14-Dec Mon, 06-Jan 23

EVER FRONT O0TEJNEIMA Fri, 06-Dec, 12:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 21-Dec Mon, 13-Jan 23

MILD JAZZ 0TEJPEIMA Fri, 13-Dec, 12:00 Tue, 17-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 20-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 28-Dec Mon, 20-Jan 23

EVER FAR 0TEJREIMA Fri, 20-Dec, 12:00 Tue, 24-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 27-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 04-Jan Mon, 27-Jan 23
TAIWAN, Kaohsiung via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MACAU OTEJDE1IMA Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 16:30 Sun, 17-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 24

MEGA OTEJFEIMA Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 16:30 Sat, 23-Nov Wed, 18-Dec 25

MAX O0TEJHELIMA Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 16:30 Sat, 30-Nov Wed, 25-Dec 25
MEMORY O0TEJJEIMA Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 16:30 Sat, 07-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 25

EVER EAGLE 0TEJJEIMA Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 14-Dec Wed, 08-Jan 25

EVER FRONT OTEJNE1IMA Fri, 06-Dec, 12:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 21-Dec Wed, 15-Jan 25

MILD JAZZ O0TEJPEIMA Fri, 13-Dec, 12:00 Tue, 17-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 20-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 28-Dec Wed, 22-Jan 25

EVER FAR O0TEJREIMA Fri, 20-Dec, 12:00 Tue, 24-Dec, 12:00 Fri, 27-Dec, 16:30 Sat, 04-Jan Wed, 29-Jan 25

7]

= Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG, MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN, Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
o CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE, STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH '8 CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
= P X

= oSt PRG, VCE, WAW (ETEPD CEIEEY 2 (AUC, (b 0, (FUR, LI, RAR, ©17e), (R o g?(aC/TgscigntallTaetzzst arrival at port for full container

c Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS, RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO (@] loaded by sghipper P

*&; CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA, 3

) HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

o
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THAILAND, Laem Chabang

via Dubai

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM MUSCA 0PU2PS1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 102w

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00

via Singapore

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 01:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 09:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 25-Nov 22
Mon, 02-Dec 22
Mon, 09-Dec 22
Mon, 16-Dec 22
Mon, 23-Dec 22
Mon, 30-Dec 22

Vessel Name Voyage No.

WAN HAI 509 1QYARNINC
DANUM 175 0SQO7S1INC
PADIAN 3 0SQO09S1INC
DANUM 175 0SQOBS1INC

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 11-Nov 8
Mon, 18-Nov 8
Mon, 25-Nov 8
Mon, 02-Dec 8

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM MUSCA OPU2PSIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA
CSCL URANUS 102w

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Booking Cuf Off

Fi

i, 25-Oct, 12:00
F

i, 01-Nov, 12:00
F

i, 08-Nov, 12:00
F

i, 15-Nov, 12:00
F

i, 22-Nov, 12:00

y

i, 29-Nov, 12:00

via Singapore

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 01:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 09:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 24
Wed, 04-Dec 24
Wed, 11-Dec 24
Wed, 18-Dec 24
Wed, 25-Dec 24
Wed, 01-Jan 24

Vessel Name Voyage No.

WAN HAI 509 1QYARNINC
DANUM 175 0SQO07S1INC
PADIAN 3 0SQO09SINC
DANUM 175 0SQOBS1INC

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 13-Nov 10
Wed, 20-Nov 10
Wed, 27-Nov 10
Wed, 04-Dec 10

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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THAILAND, Laem Chabang

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM MUSCA 0PU2PS1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 102w

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00

via Singapore

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 01:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 09:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 09:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 29-Nov 26
Fri, 06-Dec 26
Fri, 13-Dec 26
Fri, 20-Dec 26
Fri, 27-Dec 26
Fri, 03-Jan 26

Vessel Name Voyage No.

WAN HAI 509 1QYARNINC
DANUM 175 0SQO7S1INC
PADIAN 3 0SQO09S1INC
DANUM 175 0SQOBS1INC

VIET NAM, Haiphong

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 15-Nov 12
Fri, 22-Nov 12
Fri, 29-Nov 12
Fri, 06-Dec 12

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Booking Cuf Off

Fi

i, 25-Oct, 10:00
F

i, 01-Nov, 10:00
F

i, 08-Nov, 10:00
F

i, 15-Nov, 10:00
F

i, 22-Nov, 10:00

y

i, 29-Nov, 10:00

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 11:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 25-Nov 21
Mon, 02-Dec 21
Mon, 09-Dec 21
Mon, 16-Dec 21
Mon, 23-Dec 21
Mon, 30-Dec 21

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Haiphong

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E
LURLINE 085 E

VIET NAM, Haiphong

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBWI1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W

VIET NAM, Haiphong

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 20:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 20:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 16:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 16:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Wed, 06-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 17:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 17:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 11:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ol
w

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 29-Nov 22

Fri, 06-Dec 22

Fri, 13-Dec 22

Fri, 20-Dec 22

Fri, 27-Dec 22

Fri, 03-Jan 22

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 23

Wed, 04-Dec 23

Wed, 11-Dec 23

Wed, 18-Dec 23

Wed, 25-Dec 23

Wed, 01-Jan 23

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E
LURLINE 085 E

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 20:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 20:00

CFS Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 16:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 16:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Wed, 06-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 17:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 17:00

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 01-Dec 24
Sun, 08-Dec 24
Sun, 15-Dec 24
Sun, 22-Dec 24
Sun, 29-Dec 24
Sun, 05-Jan 24

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Haiphong

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHWI1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W

CSCL GLOBE 066W

VIET NAM, Haiphong

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MAUNALEI 196 E

DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E
LURLINE 085 E

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 29-Oct, 20:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 20:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 20:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 16:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 16:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 16:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 11:00

CY Closing

Wed, 06-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 17:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 17:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 17:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ol
w

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 29-Nov 25

Fri, 06-Dec 25

Fri, 13-Dec 25

Fri, 20-Dec 25

Fri, 27-Dec 25

Fri, 03-Jan 25

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 03-Dec 26

Tue, 10-Dec 26

Tue, 17-Dec 26

Tue, 24-Dec 26

Tue, 31-Dec 26

Tue, 07-Jan 26

Vessel Name Voyage No.

RDO FAVOUR OPU27W1MA
ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU2FW1MA
APL OREGON 0PU2JW1IMA
ESL KABIR OPU2NW1MA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI OPU2RWI1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 15:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 15:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 15:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 15:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 15:00

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 15:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 15:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 15:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 15:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 15:00

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 00:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 21:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 04:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 04:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 04:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Fri, 15-Nov

Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 23
Sun, 08-Dec 23
Tue, 17-Dec 22
Tue, 24-Dec 22
Tue, 31-Dec 22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E
LURLINE 085 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 083 E

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City

Vessel Name Voyage No.
RDO FAVOUR O0PU27W1MA
ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU2FW1MA
APL OREGON OPU2JW1MA
ESL KABIR OPU2NW1MA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI OPU2RW1MA

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City

Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

Thu, 24-Oct, 20:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00

Thu, 31-Oct, 20:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00

Thu, 05-Dec, 20:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1

Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Oct, 15:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 15:00

Fri, 01-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 15:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 15:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 15:00

Fri, 29-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 15:00

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 17:00
Fri, 13-Dec, 17:00

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 00:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 21:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 04:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 04:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 04:00

ETD Port

Sat, 02-Nov
Sat, 09-Nov
Sat, 16-Nov
Sat, 23-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec

Sat, 14-Dec

ol
w

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Fri, 15-Nov

Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 29-Nov 27

Fri, 06-Dec 27

Fri, 13-Dec 27

Fri, 20-Dec 27

Fri, 27-Dec 27

Fri, 03-Jan 27

Fri, 10-Jan 27

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 29-Nov 25

Tue, 10-Dec 25

Thu, 19-Dec 24

Thu, 26-Dec 24

Thu, 02-Jan 24

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MAUNALEI 196 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E
MATSONIA 058 E
MAUNAWILI 258 E
KAIMANA HILA 058 E
LURLINE 085 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 083 E

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]

Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

Thu, 24-Oct, 20:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00

Thu, 31-Oct, 20:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00

Thu, 05-Dec, 20:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 17:00

Fri, 13-Dec, 17:00

ETD Port

Sat, 02-Nov
Sat, 09-Nov
Sat, 16-Nov
Sat, 23-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec

Sat, 14-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 01-Dec 29
Sun, 08-Dec 29
Sun, 15-Dec 29
Sun, 22-Dec 29
Sun, 29-Dec 29
Sun, 05-Jan 29
Sun, 12-Jan 29

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

49



A Back to Contents

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
RDO FAVOUR 0PU27W1MA Fri, 25-Oct, 15:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 15:00 Sun, 03-Nov, 00:00 Mon, 04-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 27
ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU2FW1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 21:00 Fri, 15-Nov Thu, 12-Dec 27
APL OREGON 0PU2JW1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 15:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 04:00 Mon, 25-Nov Sat, 21-Dec 26
ESL KABIR OPU2NW1MA Fri, 22-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 15:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 04:00 Mon, 02-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 26
ZHONG GU DONG HAI OPU2RW1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 15:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 04:00 Mon, 09-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 26

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MAUNALEI 196 E Thu, 24-Oct, 20:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 17:00 Sat, 02-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 31
DANIEL K. INOUYE 082 E Thu, 31-Oct, 20:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 17:00 Sat, 09-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 31
MATSONIA 058 E Thu, 07-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 17:00 Sat, 16-Nov Tue, 17-Dec 31
MAUNAWILI 258 E Thu, 14-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 17:00 Sat, 23-Nov Tue, 24-Dec 31
KAIMANA HILA 058 E Thu, 21-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 17:00 Sat, 30-Nov Tue, 31-Dec 31
LURLINE 085 E Thu, 28-Nov, 20:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 17:00 Sat, 07-Dec Tue, 07-Jan 31
DANIEL K. INOUYE 083 E Thu, 05-Dec, 20:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 17:00 Sat, 14-Dec Tue, 14-Jan 31

VIET NAM, Vung Tau

via Singapore

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
TIGER 0YD7YS1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 12:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov Wed, 13-Nov 8
TIGER 0YD8OS1IMA Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov Wed, 20-Nov 8
TIGER 0YD82S1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 8
TIGER 0YD84S1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 8

VIET NAM, Vung Tau

via Singapore

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
TIGER 0YD7YS1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 12:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov Fri, 15-Nov 10
TIGER 0YD80S1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov Fri, 22-Nov 10
TIGER 0YD82S1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 10
TIGER 0YD84S1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 10

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Vung Tau

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
TIGER 0YD7YS1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 12:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov Sun, 17-Nov 12
TIGER 0YD80S1IMA Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 12
TIGER 0YD82S1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 12
TIGER 0YD84S1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 12:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 12
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Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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About us

Kuehne+Nagel is one of the world’s leading
logistics providers, with a network of more
than 1400 offices in over 100 countries.
78000+ employees worldwide are dedicated
to providing our customers with innovative
transport services and logistics solutions.
Local specialists ensure that Kuehne+Nagel
delivers according to our customers’ needs
and in compliance with all regulations and
industry requirements.

Learn more about our services at = kuehne-nagel.com

KUEHNE+NAGEL @


https://kuehne-nagel.com

